Linde DI12L AP /133

(ES1583)

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehgjde (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype

Frilgft (mm)

Energi

Transmission
Daektype traekhjul
Batteri

Fgrerplads
Egenvaegt (kg)
Udstyr

Godkendt

Linde

D12L AP /133

1200

600

3824

2365

790

560

150

om

Duplex

1829

AC vekselstrgm

LDC transistorstyring
Vulculan

24V/375ah med aquamatic
Fgrer platform

1431

Initiallgft, frilaft

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



